
Source: Bloomberg

Take-privates

1

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2020 surge in deal value

Dec

Dec

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Sept

Aug

June

June

June

May

April

April

Feb

Hi-P International 

Soilbuild Business Space Reit

SunVic Chemical Holdings 

Lum Chang Holdings 

Blumont Group 

Sunningdale Tech 

SK Jewellery Group 

Teckwah Industrial Corp 

Luzhou Bio-Chem Technology 

Perennial Real Estate Holdings 

Dynamic Colours 

Lafe Corp 

Huan Hsin Holdings 

Elec & Eltek International 

BreadTalk Group 

202.16

866.01

11.09

74.2

4.03

177.45

96.29

46.43

80.52

199.16

6.34

2.56

88.22

114.89

668.99

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

ANNOUNCEMENT
DATE IN 2020

TARGET ANNOUNCED
TOTAL VALUE
(US$M)

DEAL STATUS

TAKE-PRIVATES NO OF DEALS TOTAL DEAL VALUE (US$M)

2020 YTD

2019

17

19

5,833.0

3,418.4


