Take-privates

2020 surge in deal value

		ANNOUNCEMENT DATE IN 2020	TARG	ET	ANNOUNCED TOTAL VALUE (US\$M)	DEAL STATUS	
	1	Dec	Hi-P	International	202.16	Pending	
	2	Dec	Soilb	uild Business Space Reit	866.01	Pending	
	3	Nov	SunVic Chemical Holdings		11.09	Pending	
	5	Nov	Lum	Chang Holdings	74.2	Pending	
	6	Nov	Blum	nont Group	4.03	Pending	
	7	Nov	Sunr	ningdale Tech	177.45	Pending	
	9	Sept	SK Je	ewellery Group	96.29	Completed	
	10	Aug	Teckwah Industrial Corp		46.43	Completed	
	11	June	Luzhou Bio-Chem Technology		80.52	Completed	
	12	June	Perennial Real Estate Holdings		199.16	Completed	
	13	June	Dynamic Colours		6.34	Completed	
	14	May	Lafe Corp		2.56	Completed	
	15	April	Huan Hsin Holdings		88.22	Completed	
	16	6 April Elec		& Eltek International	114.89	Completed	
	17	Feb	BreadTalk Group		668.99	Completed	
_	TAKE-PRIVATES NO OF DEALS TOTAL DEAL VALUE (US\$M)						
2020 YTD				17	5,833.0		
2019				19	3,418.4		
2017				17	3,410.4		

Source: Bloomberg